Keyser Inox

Whipcream Gun
1000ml

84312090 2 4,675.00 9,350.00 0 0 0 0 18 1683.00 11,033.00

Total 837 3,10,046.01 0 0 47414.53 3,57,460.54

Approver Name: SWATHIV

Payment Details:

Terms of Payment : 15 DAYS

Name of Bank Account: ICICI Bank
Bank Account No.: 000205031210
IFSC Code   : ICIC0000002

Authorised Signatory
(In case of manual control)

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,
   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd- BLR T2 GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY
Mumbai PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 19.11.2024
Sr. ITEM QTN RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SPECS IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE
1 Pastry Lifter Green 2 140.15 12.00 0.00 6.00 16.82 6.00 16.82 280.30
2 Utility Tong Green 2 89.61 12.00 0.00 6.00 10.75 6.00 10.75 179.23
3 Frame A4 Size 2 208.98 18.00 0.00 9.00 37.62 9.00 37.62 417.96
4 T Stand 2 1230.40 18.00 0.00 9.00 221.47 9.00 221.47 2460.81
5 Manager Shirt (46) 2 407.71 5.00 0.00 2.50 20.39 2.50 20.39 815.43
6 Flair Bread knife 12 in Plain 3 182.65 12.00 0.00 6.00 32.88 6.00 32.88 547.95
7 Plastic Dustbin 60 4 1574.30 18.00 0.00 9.00 566.75 9.00 566.75 6297.21
8 TDS Meter 2 853.56 18.00 0.00 9.00 153.64 9.00 153.64 1707.12
9 Stand Vertical 24 cm x 5 cm 2 1992.62 18.00 0.00 9.00 358.67 9.00 358.67 3985.24

10 Tray Serving Tray 4 240.75 18.00 0.00 9.00 86.67 9.00 86.67 963.00
11 Plastic Scoop 250 ml 8 20.88 18.00 0.00 9.00 15.03 9.00 15.03 167.01
12 Punching Machine Dp 500 2 101.65 18.00 0.00 9.00 18.30 9.00 18.30 203.30
13 Ice Cream Scoop 2 185.70 18.00 0.00 9.00 33.43 9.00 33.43 371.40
14 Display Coffee Cup Holder 2 493.27 18.00 0.00 9.00 88.79 9.00 88.79 986.54
15 Dicing Knife Red 2 294.44 12.00 0.00 6.00 35.33 6.00 35.33 588.89
16 Apron Barista 40 172.38 5.00 0.00 2.50 172.38 2.50 172.38 6895.08
17 KOT Holder 6 72.52 18.00 0.00 9.00 39.16 9.00 39.16 435.15
18 Cocktail Shaker SS 4 208.38 18.00 0.00 9.00 75.02 9.00 75.02 833.53
19 Cortado Cup 86 ml 8 83.46 18.00 0.00 9.00 60.09 9.00 60.09 667.68
20 GN Pan 1 3 100 mm 4 357.72 18.00 0.00 9.00 128.78 9.00 128.78 1430.89

21 Milk pitcher 600 ml with
Internal Marking

4 643.49 18.00 0.00 9.00 231.66 9.00 231.66 2573.95

22 Dicing Knife Green 2 330.18 12.00 0.00 6.00 39.62 6.00 39.62 660.36
23 Icube Stand SS 4 in X 4 in 2 1349.12 18.00 0.00 9.00 242.84 9.00 242.84 2698.24
24 SS Tamper 2 765.59 12.00 0.00 6.00 91.87 6.00 91.87 1531.17
25 Floor Mat Grey 40 cm X 59 cm 2 2967.42 18.00 0.00 9.00 534.14 9.00 534.14 5934.84
26 Syrup Pump 15 ml 12 214.39 18.00 0.00 9.00 231.54 9.00 231.54 2572.62
27 Plastic Long Handle Scoop 5 ml 4 4.98 18.00 0.00 9.00 1.79 9.00 1.79 19.90
28 Wooden Tray for FDU 40 508.27 12.00 0.00 6.00 1219.85 6.00 1219.85 20330.86
29 GN Pan 1 9 100 mm Lid 12 104.80 18.00 0.00 9.00 113.18 9.00 113.18 1257.55

30 Chopping Board 18 cm x 12 cm x
1 cm Green

2 176.40 18.00 0.00 9.00 31.75 9.00 31.75 352.80

31 T Shirts (Large) 24 228.72 5.00 0.00 2.50 137.23 2.50 137.23 5489.36
32 Cup Sealing Machine 2 13924.39 18.00 0.00 9.00 2506.39 9.00 2506.39 27848.78
33 Sugar Dredger 2 107.25 12.00 0.00 6.00 12.87 6.00 12.87 214.49
34 GN Pan 1 1 100 mm 3 0.01 18.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.03
35 Safety Goggles 2 315.65 18.00 0.00 9.00 56.82 9.00 56.82 631.30
36 Steel Funnel 2 90.95 18.00 0.00 9.00 16.37 9.00 16.37 181.90
37 Pastry Lifter Red 2 138.17 12.00 0.00 6.00 16.58 6.00 16.58 276.34
38 Empty Sanitizer Bottle 500 ml 1 48.15 18.00 0.00 9.00 4.33 9.00 4.33 48.15
39 Standing knock Box (Tube) 2 4920.33 18.00 0.00 9.00 885.66 9.00 885.66 9840.66
40 Bar Mat 8 cm X 61cm 2 251.02 18.00 0.00 9.00 45.18 9.00 45.18 502.04
41 Metal Badges 40 31.12 18.00 0.00 9.00 112.02 9.00 112.02 1244.62
42 Bar Mat 27 cm X 35 cm 2 389.93 18.00 0.00 9.00 70.19 9.00 70.19 779.86
43 Syrup Pump 7.5 ml 12 160.62 18.00 0.00 9.00 173.47 9.00 173.47 1927.41
44 Garnish Stand 6 in X 4 in 4 517.64 18.00 0.00 9.00 186.35 9.00 186.35 2070.58
45 Benki Uber Distributor 58mm 2 1540.64 18.00 0.00 9.00 277.32 9.00 277.32 3081.28
46 KOT Rack 8 310.30 12.00 0.00 6.00 148.94 6.00 148.94 2482.40
47 Calculator 4 315.65 18.00 0.00 9.00 113.63 9.00 113.63 1262.60
48 Decanter 1 ltr 20 332.94 18.00 0.00 9.00 599.29 9.00 599.29 6658.82
49 Mop Holder for Rod Hanging 2 374.50 18.00 0.00 9.00 67.41 9.00 67.41 749.00
50 Empty Bottle Grey 16 90.98 18.00 0.00 9.00 131.01 9.00 131.01 1455.71
51 Utility Tong Red 2 85.64 12.00 0.00 6.00 10.28 6.00 10.28 171.29
52 Floor Mat Black 40cm X 59 cm 4 1230.50 5.00 0.00 2.50 123.05 2.50 123.05 4922.00

53 Syrup Pump Narrow Mouth
10ml

16 214.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 308.16 9.00 308.16 3424.00

54 Cap (TWC Logo) 48 124.80 5.00 0.00 2.50 149.77 2.50 149.77 5990.63
55 T Shirts (XL) 24 229.58 5.00 0.00 2.50 137.75 2.50 137.75 5509.90
56 Lobby Dust Pan with Brush 2 454.75 18.00 0.00 9.00 81.86 9.00 81.86 909.50
57 T Shirts (Medium) 24 229.53 5.00 0.00 2.50 137.72 2.50 137.72 5508.62
58 GN Pan 1 9 100 mm 16 175.97 18.00 0.00 9.00 253.40 9.00 253.40 2815.56

IGST CGST SGST

59 Squeeze Bottle MS Stand 3 Steps
9 cm x 9 cm

3 0.01 18.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.03

60 Coffee Cup Holder MS 4 1516.19 18.00 0.00 9.00 545.83 9.00 545.83 6064.76
61 Product Display Basket 4 411.95 18.00 0.00 9.00 148.30 9.00 148.30 1647.80
62 Measuring Jar 500ml 2 723.17 18.00 0.00 9.00 130.17 9.00 130.17 1446.34
63 Condiment Shaker SS 4 148.55 18.00 0.00 9.00 53.48 9.00 53.48 594.19
64 Frame A3 Size 2 369.78 18.00 0.00 9.00 66.56 9.00 66.56 739.56
65 Airtight Jar 500 ml 10 192.60 18.00 0.00 9.00 173.34 9.00 173.34 1926.00
66 Manager Shirt (36) 4 415.28 5.00 0.00 2.50 41.53 2.50 41.53 1661.11
67 T Shirts (Small) 12 228.36 5.00 0.00 2.50 68.51 2.50 68.51 2740.31
68 Digital Thermometer 2 336.90 18.00 0.00 9.00 60.64 9.00 60.64 673.80

69 Keyser Inox Whipcream Gun
500ml

8 4547.50 18.00 0.00 9.00 3274.20 9.00 3274.20 36380.00

70 Hario Drip Scale 2 4394.42 18.00 0.00 9.00 790.99 9.00 790.99 8788.83
71 Plastic Long Handle Scoop 15ml 8 6.30 18.00 0.00 9.00 4.54 9.00 4.54 50.42
72 GN Pan 1 3 100 mm Lid 12 272.46 18.00 0.00 9.00 294.26 9.00 294.26 3269.58
73 Table Tags 48 80.25 18.00 0.00 9.00 346.68 9.00 346.68 3852.00
74 Manager Shirt (40) 8 421.29 5.00 0.00 2.50 84.26 2.50 84.26 3370.33
75 Knife Serrated Green 2 91.15 12.00 0.00 6.00 10.94 6.00 10.94 182.31
76 Small Weighing Scale 2 381.62 18.00 0.00 9.00 68.69 9.00 68.69 763.23
77 Squeeze Bottle 6 88.04 18.00 0.00 9.00 47.54 9.00 47.54 528.24

78 GN Pan 1 6 Polycarbonate
100mm

6 241.24 18.00 0.00 9.00 130.27 9.00 130.27 1447.45

79 Wooden Frame with MS Black
Powder Coated 15

2 959.06 12.00 0.00 6.00 115.09 6.00 115.09 1918.12

80 Buzzing Tray 2 1457.07 18.00 0.00 9.00 262.27 9.00 262.27 2914.15
81 Toddy Filter 2 125.90 18.00 0.00 9.00 22.66 9.00 22.66 251.79
82 Syrup Pump Wide Mouth 10 ml 16 214.13 12.00 0.00 6.00 205.56 6.00 205.56 3426.05
83 GN Pan 1 6 100 mm Lid 12 115.27 18.00 0.00 9.00 124.49 9.00 124.49 1383.25
84 Tape Dispenser -Big 4 476.29 18.00 0.00 9.00 171.46 9.00 171.46 1905.16
85 Cutlery Holder 2 232.34 18.00 0.00 9.00 41.82 9.00 41.82 464.68

86 Frame Powder Coatted Stand
12in x 4 in

2 503.96 18.00 0.00 9.00 90.71 9.00 90.71 1007.92

87 Measuring Jar 50ml 2 64.35 18.00 0.00 9.00 11.58 9.00 11.58 128.70
88 Measuring Jar 250ml 2 38.55 18.00 0.00 9.00 6.94 9.00 6.94 77.10
89 Manager Shirt (44) 4 421.36 5.00 0.00 2.50 42.14 2.50 42.14 1685.42
90 Tamping Mat 2 1553.47 18.00 0.00 9.00 279.62 9.00 279.62 3106.94
91 Digital Timer 4 605.21 18.00 0.00 9.00 217.88 9.00 217.88 2420.85
92 Commercial Model SS Toddy 2 8581.40 18.00 0.00 9.00 1544.65 9.00 1544.65 17162.80
93 Safety Signages 2 304.95 18.00 0.00 9.00 54.89 9.00 54.89 609.90
94 Syrup Pump 5 ml 6 214.56 18.00 0.00 9.00 115.86 9.00 115.86 1287.34

95 Spike Guard Socket Extension
Board

2 614.86 18.00 0.00 9.00 110.68 9.00 110.68 1229.73

96 Small SS Tong 4 42.81 18.00 0.00 9.00 15.41 9.00 15.41 171.24
97 Plastic Scoop 125ml 16 15.84 18.00 0.00 9.00 22.80 9.00 22.80 253.38
98 Hand Sealing Machine 2 1713.52 18.00 0.00 9.00 308.43 9.00 308.43 3427.04

99 Chopping Board 18 cm x 12 cm x
1cm Red

2 176.49 18.00 0.00 9.00 31.77 9.00 31.77 352.97

100 Airtight Jar 350 ml 4 80.25 18.00 0.00 9.00 28.89 9.00 28.89 321.00
101 Plastic Scoop 10ml 16 5.61 18.00 0.00 9.00 8.07 9.00 8.07 89.71
102 Swing Dustbin 10in X 14 in 2 688.60 18.00 0.00 9.00 123.95 9.00 123.95 1377.20

103 Milk pitcher 350ml with Internal
Marking

4 510.10 18.00 0.00 9.00 183.64 9.00 183.64 2040.40

104 Bar Spoon 1 0.01 12.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.01
105 Bullet Card Holder 60 58.14 12.00 0.00 6.00 209.32 6.00 209.32 3488.63
106 Milk Pourer Ceramic 12 520.07 12.00 0.00 6.00 374.45 6.00 374.45 6240.88
107 T Shirts (XXL) 6 238.88 5.00 0.00 2.50 35.83 2.50 35.83 1433.27
108 Milk pitcher 900ml 4 262.15 18.00 0.00 9.00 94.37 9.00 94.37 1048.60
109 Knife Serrated Red 2 90.95 12.00 0.00 6.00 10.91 6.00 10.91 181.90
110 Manager Shirt (42) 4 420.91 5.00 0.00 2.50 42.09 2.50 42.09 1683.62
111 Manager Shirt (38) 4 418.47 5.00 0.00 2.50 41.85 2.50 41.85 1673.87

112 Keyser Inox Whipcream Gun
1000ml

2 5002.25 18.00 0.00 9.00 900.41 9.00 900.41 10004.50

113 Safe Locker 2 8346.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 1502.28 9.00 1502.28 16692.00
   GOODS TOTAL 331749.23

1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST
2) Delivery   : Within 15-30 Days. CGST 25366.76
3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 25366.76
4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 382482.76
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF 0.00

AMOUNT 382482.76

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

TERMS :

A/3, Om Pimpreshwar Colony,
Basant Kaur Villa, Opp. Patilwadi,
Bhandup (West)-400 078.
Phone No. 9653197273.
Email: shubraenterprisesmumbai@gmail.com
GSTIN: 27APPPM7165Q1ZS.

Bill To:
Mr. Santosh Sawant